
#32 Men's Shot Put
* NWC 56' 8" Steve Kahle

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SCHAFER, A.J. JR Columbus Gr 52' 111 /2 2(1) 10

2 APPLE, Seth JR Leipsic 51' 71 /2 2(2) 8

3 TABLER, Aaron SR Bluffton 47' 1" 2(3) 6

4 KOCH, Tadd JR Columbus Gr 45' 6" 2(4) 5

5 LUGINBUHL, Xavier JR Bluffton 45' 11 /2 2(5) 4

6 WINNER, Alek SR Allen East 44' 71 /2 2(6) 3

7 KILL, Isaac JR Spencerville 42' 10" 1(1) 2

8 POLING, Landen SO Allen East 42' 6" 2(7) 1

9 LAMMERS, Payton JR Leipsic 41' 7" 2(8)

10 NELSON, Carter SR Ada 39' 2" 1(2)

11 SMITH, Steven SO Lincolnview 38' 8" 2(9)

12 BARRICKLOW, Dylan SR Crestview 38' 7" 1(3)

13 WEITZEL, Matt SO Jefferson 38' 6" 1(4)

14 DUMBROW, Rowan SR Crestview 36' 8" 1(5)

15 JOHNSON, Logan JR Spencerville 35' 01 /2 1(6)

16 SHOLLER, Dustin SR Lincolnview 34' 5" 1(7)

17 DEARTH, Alex JR Ada 33' 7" 1(8)

18 BUFFIN, Jadrick SO Jefferson 32' 6" 1(9)

#33 Women's Discus
* NWC 151' 2" Lyne'a Diller

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ANDERSON, Faith SR Columbus Gr 119' 9" 2(1) 10

2 FRENCH, Lauren SO Jefferson 103' 51 /2 2(2) 8

3 CUPP, Sara SR Leipsic 101' 3" 2(3) 6

4 ORR, Chloe SR Spencerville 100' 21 /2 2(4) 5

5 POHLMAN, Cheyenne JR Lincolnview 98' 81 /2 2(5) 4

6 STUDER, Sierra FR Allen East 91' 71 /2 1(1) 3

7 PEREZ, Jazelle FR Leipsic 89' 11 /2 1(2) 2

8 SHAFFER, Hannah JR Columbus Gr 89' 01 /2 2(6) 1

9 YOUNGPETER, Rory FR Bluffton 81' 9" 2(7)

10 GROTHAUSE, Alaina JR Bluffton 80' 3" 2(8)

11 SHARP, Chloe JR Spencerville 78' 31 /2 2(9)

12 WILLIAMSON, Kathryn SR Crestview 76' 9" 1(3)

13 AKYEAMPONG, Awo SO Ada 74' 3" 1(4)

14 MEFFORD, Courtney SO Crestview 65' 11 /2 1(5)

15 KIMMET, Allyssa FR Allen East 60' 1" 1(6)

16 CARDER, Kyla FR Jefferson 57' 2" 1(7)

17 GREEN, Selah FR Ada 52' 111 /4 1(8)

18 DAVIS, Ella FR Lincolnview 51' 31 /4 1(9)

#29 Women's Long Jump
* NWC 17' 7" Abbie Stechschulte

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HEITMEYER, Peyton SR Leipsic 16' 23 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 AUCHMUTY, Lauryn FR Columbus Gr 15' 2"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 RIDENOUR, Savanah SR Columbus Gr 14' 81 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SUMNER, Courtney JR Ada 14' 51 /2  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 GREEN, Olivia SR Ada 14' 4"  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 GIESIGE, Kendal JR Bluffton 14' 01 /2  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 BROWER, Emily SR Crestview 13' 81 /2  (NW) 1(3) 2

8 REYNOLDS, Lexi FR Leipsic 13' 81 /2  (NW) 2(5) 1

9 WURST, Kirsten JR Spencerville 13' 61 /2  (NW) 2(6)

10 HATCHER, Emma JR Lincolnview 13' 0"  (NW) 2(7)

11 ANSPACH, Lauren FR Lincolnview 12' 4"  (NW) 1(4)

12 SHARTZER, Cheyenne FR Spencerville 12' 11 /2  (NW) 1(5)

13 SCOTT, Kristal JR Crestview 11' 73 /4  (NW) 1(6)

14 SNYDER, Kara FR Bluffton 11' 71 /2  (NW) 1(7)

#26 Men's High Jump
* NWC 6' 6" Jason Fischer

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BOBLITT, Trey SR Bluffton 6' 41 /4 10

2 LOVELL, Wyatt JR Bluffton 5' 10" 8

3 GRAY, Antonio JR Columbus Gr 5' 10" 6

4 HATFIELD, Daegan SR Lincolnview 5' 10" 5

5 PINGLE, Tayden SR Columbus Gr 5' 10" 4

6 EASTERLING, Nasir JR Crestview 5' 8" 3

7 JACKSON, JaRontae SR Crestview 5' 8" 2

8 LAMMERS, Ethan SR Leipsic 5' 6" 1

9 WOODS, Michael SO Spencerville 5' 6"

10 KLAUSING, Trace FR Lincolnview 5' 4"

ORR, Carder FR Spencerville NH

DOWNING, Brailyne FR Ada NH

NEVERS, Seth SR Ada NH

BRECHT, Jayce FR Leipsic NH

#28 Men's Pole Vault
* NWC 15' 10" Heath Nickels

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GOECKE, Noah JR Columbus Gr 12' 6" 10

2 DERSTINE, Sam JR Bluffton 12' 0" 8

3 BAXTER, Braylon SR Columbus Gr 12' 0" 6

4 NEFF, Ashton SR Allen East 10' 6" 5

5 SWANEY, Seth SR Ada 10' 0" 4

6 JIMENEZ, Michael SO Leipsic 9' 6" 3

7 SHEA, Brady JR Allen East 9' 6" 2

8 RENNER, Jayden SR Crestview 9' 0" 1
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#28 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
9 JORDAN, Liam SO Bluffton 8' 6"

10 WALTMIRE, Mason FR Lincolnview 8' 6"

11 DENMAN, Kaleb FR Lincolnview 8' 6"

12 SCOTT, Payton FR Crestview 8' 0"

12 ADAMS, Mitchell FR Spencerville 8' 0"

HAZELTON, Tucker FR Ada NH

ROSS, Alex FR Spencerville NH

#31 Women's Shot Put
* NWC 43' 3" Lyne'a Diller

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CUPP, Sara SR Leipsic 40' 01 /2 2(1) 10

2 ANDERSON, Faith SR Columbus Gr 32' 3" 2(2) 8

3 ORR, Chloe SR Spencerville 30' 1" 2(3) 6

4 FRENCH, Lauren SO Jefferson 29' 3" 2(4) 5

5 BOEDICKER, Ava SR Spencerville 29' 01 /2 2(5) 4

6 WILLIAMSON, Kathryn SR Crestview 28' 81 /2 2(6) 3

7 STUDER, Sierra FR Allen East 28' 71 /2 1(1) 2

8 JONES, Kennedy FR Ada 27' 91 /2 2(7) 1

9 GROTHAUSE, Alaina JR Bluffton 26' 5" 1(2)

10 POHLMAN, Cheyenne JR Lincolnview 26' 1" 1(3)

11 CARDER, Kyla FR Jefferson 24' 81 /2 1(4)

12 MEFFORD, Courtney SO Crestview 24' 61 /2 1(5)

13 YOUNGPETER, Rory FR Bluffton 23' 91 /2 1(6)

14 SHAFFER, Hannah JR Columbus Gr 23' 8" 2(8)

15 KIMMET, Allyssa FR Allen East 22' 61 /2 1(7)

16 BERRYMAN, Madelyn FR Lincolnview 21' 6" 1(8)

GREEN, Selah FR Ada NM 1

PEREZ, Jazelle FR Leipsic NM 2

#34 Men's Discus
* NWC 175' 2" Ethan Halker

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 APPLE, Seth JR Leipsic * 178' 1" 2(1) 10

2 KOCH, Tadd JR Columbus Gr 163' 01 /2 2(2) 8

3 MAAG, Lawson JR Columbus Gr 159' 6" 2(3) 6

4 WINNER, Alek SR Allen East 128' 3" 2(4) 5

5 TABLER, Aaron SR Bluffton 121' 1" 2(5) 4

6 KILL, Isaac JR Spencerville 119' 6" 1(1) 3

7 POLING, Landen SO Allen East 112' 41 /2 2(6) 2

8 ADAMS, Paul JR Crestview 109' 1" 2(7) 1

9 MAYS, Zander JR Bluffton 107' 81 /2 1(2)

10 FRAZIER, Mathew SO Ada 107' 2" 2(8)

11 SMITH, Steven SO Lincolnview 106' 2" 2(9)

12 LAMMERS, Payton JR Leipsic 103' 11 /2 1(3)

13 RIORDAN, Donnie JR Jefferson 100' 21 /2 1(4)

#34 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 BARRICKLOW, Dylan SR Crestview 100' 0" 1(5)

15 ORR, Carder FR Spencerville 98' 91 /2 1(6)

16 BOWYER, Dylan JR Lincolnview 98' 2" 1(7)

17 WEITZEL, Matt SO Jefferson 91' 81 /2 1(8)

DEARTH, Alex JR Ada NM 1

#30 Men's Long Jump
* NWC 22' 6" Bruce Yant

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, JaRontae SR Crestview 19' 11"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SCHROEDER, Jacksen SR Columbus Gr 19' 51 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HARTING, Jaret SO Crestview 19' 2"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 DEARTH, Hayden SO Bluffton 18' 10"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 BASIL, Kyle SO Bluffton 18' 9"  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 MYERS, Landon SR Columbus Gr 18' 1"  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 MASON, Warren SO Lincolnview 17' 51 /2  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 TURNER, Jadon JR Leipsic 17' 51 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 GROTHAUS, Lucas JR Jefferson 16' 91 /2  (NW) 2(7)

10 NEFF, Ashton SR Allen East 16' 8"  (NW) 2(8)

11 MCGUE, Trevor FR Ada 16' 51 /2  (NW) 2(9)

12 WIREMAN, Kade JR Allen East 16' 11 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 BILL, Joel JR Lincolnview 15' 91 /2  (NW) 1(4)

14 SHERRICK, Carter FR Jefferson 15' 31 /4  (NW) 1(5)

15 LEHMAN, Brennan SO Spencerville 14' 83 /4  (NW) 1(6)

16 SCHROEDER, Clark FR Leipsic 14' 23 /4  (NW) 1(7)

17 ARNETT, Owen SO Ada 13' 31 /2  (NW) 1(8)

18 SMITH, Steven FR Spencerville 11' 43 /4  (NW) 1(9)

#25 Women's High Jump
* NWC 5' 6" Sandy Bates

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GOECKE, Lilyan SR Spencerville 5' 0" 10

2 PRINE, Emme SR Spencerville 4' 10" 8

3 BERMUDEZ, Makailey SO Columbus Gr 4' 8" 6

4 WENSINK, Lola SR Leipsic 4' 6" 5

5 KARBOWIAK, Summer JR Lincolnview 4' 4" 4

6 KING, Mariah SO Ada 4' 4" 3

7 BYER, Skylar FR Lincolnview 4' 2" 2

8 DOTSON, Ella FR Columbus Gr 4' 2" 1

9 SIFERD, Olivia SO Bluffton 4' 0"

MEHAFFIE, Julia JR Bluffton NH

STUBER, Ashlyn FR Leipsic NH

2022 NORTHWEST CONFERENCE TRACK AND FIELD
CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
Convoy, OH
Crestview Football Stadium

5/12/2022 - 5/14/2022 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/14/2022 9:00 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 2



#27 Women's Pole Vault
* NWC 12' 1" Jenna Oard

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 AUCHMUTY, Lauryn FR Columbus Gr 10' 6" 10

2 TABER, Bri JR Bluffton 10' 0" 8

3 CLOSSON, Kiersten SR Columbus Gr 9' 0" 6

4 GREER, Lexie SO Spencerville 8' 6" 5

5 MULLINS, Lauren SR Ada 7' 6" 4

6 DILLER, Allison JR Bluffton 7' 6" 3

7 MENKE, Saige SO Lincolnview 7' 0" 1.5

7 KING, Sydney SO Lincolnview 7' 0" 1.5

9 PHILLIPS, Josie SO Ada 7' 0"

9 SCHROEDER, Zoey JR Leipsic 7' 0"

11 WILLIAMSON, Josephine SO Crestview 6' 6"

12 DICKSON, Hannah SR Crestview 6' 0"

HINEBAUGH, Kaiya FR Allen East NH

#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
* NWC 9:42.63 Spencerville

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Spencerville (A) 10:10.48 10

1) RICKER, Nadia SO 2) MONROE, Bethany JR

3) VOICE, Kirsten SR 4) STEWART, Lillee SR

2 Bluffton (A) 10:33.76 8

1) ESSINGER, June FR 2) SCOLES, Sami JR

3) EACHUS, Riley JR 4) ARMSTRONG, Ella SO

3 Crestview (A) 10:59.01 6

1) GREULACH, Emily SR 2) MILLER, Baylee SO

3) SCOTT, Kristal JR 4) KULWICKI, Macy JR

4 Lincolnview (A) 11:05.07 5

1) COIL, Kendall FR 2) SNYDER, Olivia FR

3) SNYDER, Maceyn JR 4) STETLER, Julia SR

5 Leipsic (A) 11:34.54 4

1) GONZALEZ, Jennifer JR 2) WENSINK, Lola SR

3) APPLE, Morgan FR 4) STUBER, Ashlyn FR

6 Columbus Grove (A) 11:49.84 3

1) MORMAN, Grace FR 2) KEEHN, Ellie JR

3) SCHROEDER, Hanna JR 4) KOCH, Alyssa FR

7 Allen East (A) 12:06.50 2

1) CARMAN, Isabelle SO 2) MUNRO, Sydney FR

3) HINEBAUGH, Kaiya FR 4) GOSSARD, Victoria FR

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
* NWC 8:05.11 Spencerville

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Columbus Grove (A) 8:07.68 10

1) STECHSCHULTE, Caleb SR 2) KOCH, Trent JR

3) MORMAN, Caleb SR 4) CLOSSON, Carson SR

2 Bluffton (A) 8:20.30 8

1) NYGAARD, Erik JR 2) ARMSTRONG, Landon JR

3) NOVAK, Landon JR 4) ANTRIM, Eden JR

3 Lincolnview (A) 8:24.62 6

1) TOW, Kreston FR 2) ROBINSON, Jackson SR

3) BALDAUF, Conner SO 4) HATFIELD, Daegan SR

4 Spencerville (A) 8:28.65 5

1) VANGORDER, Joel SR 2) OAKMAN, Lanny JR

3) BOOP, A.J. FR 4) PRICHARD, Nick JR

5 Allen East (A) 8:52.80 4

1) SCHAFER, Isen SO 2) SIDLE, Hunter SR

3) HOPKINS, Caleb JR 4) HUTCHINSON, Mason SR

6 Crestview (A) 9:23.62 3

1) WATTS, Isaiah JR 2) TOMLINSON, Hayden SR

3) RENNER, Jayden SR 4) SCOTT, Payton FR

7 Leipsic (A) 9:32.89 2

1) DELAROSA, Roman SR 2) WALTHER, Jacob SO

3) TITUS, Jalen SR 4) BALDAZO, Diego FR

8 Ada (A) 9:37.39 1

1) BECKWITH, Aedyn FR 2) DSOUZA, Ethan FR

3) HUNSICKER, Brayden SO 4) SELOVER, Mason SO

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Columbus Grove CGRO 76

2 Bluffton BLUF 57

3 Crestview COCR 26

4 Leipsic LEI 25

5 Allen East AEAS 22

6 Lincolnview LNVW 13

7 Spencerville SPEN 10

8 Ada ADA 5

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Columbus Grove CGRO 59

2 Spencerville SPEN 48

3 Leipsic LEI 38

4 Bluffton BLUF 22

5 Lincolnview LNVW 18

6 Ada ADA 17

7 Jefferson DJEF 13

8 Crestview COCR 11

9 Allen East AEAS 7
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